NATIONAL CRIME RECORDS BUREAU (NEW DELHI)

NCRB

Training Calendar for 2024-25, NCRB, NEW DELHI

Course Calendar 2024-25

S.No.

Course Name

Duration
(in Days)

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OoCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MAR

Total

Eligibility Criteria

CCTNS Branch

TOTon CCTNS
(Enabled With

New Laws)

22-26

3-7

25-29

10-14

AS| & above

Training Branch

Cyber Crime and
Digital
Forensics —For
Investigating Officerg

1-5

13-17

2-6

6-10

3-7

Sub Inspectors and above

Cyber Crime and
Digital Forensics-
Judicial Track

22-26

10-14

Judges/Magistrates/Prosecutior]
Officers

Statistics Branch

TOT on Prison
Statistics in India

7-9
28-30

PC to SI/DEOs

TOTon Crime In
India & ADSI
Statistical Software
(Batch-1 and Il)

14-18
21-25

PC to SI/DEOs

TOT on Anti-Human
Trafficking
Statistical Software

3-4

PC to SI/DEOs

Other Courses

Enrollmentuser
Trainingin NAFIS
and CrPIAct

29th April-
3rd May

27-31

24-28

19-23

23-27

11-14

16-20

20-24

17-21

Head Constables and above

Workshop on Dark
Web Forensics
Training

SubInspectors and above

10

NCMEC/ICMEC

15-17

Sub Inspectors and above

Finger Print Branch

11

Expert Trainingin
NAFIS

6-10

10-14

8-12

9-13

18-22

9-13

27-31

24-28

Finger Print Experts

12

TOT on FingerPrint
Science

17-21

Finger Print Experts

1

w

Refresher Course for
AIBE 2024

29th July-2nd Aug

Aspirants of AIBE 2024

Total

Courses: 41

Webinars

TO BE CONDUCTED ON MONTHLY BASIS

12




Training Calendar of Central Finger Print Bureau Kolkata for 2024-2025

Sr. Course Name | Duration APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MARCH TOTAL Eligibility Remarks
No. (IN DAYS) Criteria
Finger Print Branch
1 Workshop on Govt./PSU offline
taking Finger 1 23 21 20 23 21 20 22 20 20 20 22 20 12 Employees
prints
CCTNS
2 TOT on CCTNS Sub Inspectors Offline
(Enabled With 5 27-31 23-27 25-29 27-31 24-28 5 & above
New Laws)

Total Courses :




