NCRB

Training Calendar for 2024-25, NCRB, NEW DELHI

S.No.	Course Name	Duration (in Days)	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	Total	Eligibility Criteria	
	CCTNS Branch																
1.	TOT on CCTNS (Enabled With New Laws)	5	22-26		3-7					25-29	2-6		10-14	3-7	6	ASI & above	
	Training Branch								I .								
2.	Cyber Crime and Digital Forensics –For Investigating Officers	5	1-5	13-17		1-5		2-6				6-10	3-7		6	Sub Inspectors and above	
3.	Cyber Crime and Digital Forensics- Judicial Track	5				22-26				4-8				10-14	3	Judges/Magistrates/Prosecution Officers	
	Statistics Branch	Statistics Branch Statistics Branch															
4.	TOT on Prison Statistics in India	3							7-9 28-30						2	PC to SI/DEOs	
5.	TOT on Crime In India & ADSI Statistical Software (Batch-1 and II)	5							14-18 21-25						2	PC to SI/DEOs	
7.	TOT on Anti-Human Trafficking Statistical Software	2							3-4						1	PC to SI/DEOs	
	Other Courses																
8.	Enrollment user Training in NAFIS and CrPIAct	5	29 th April- 3 rd May	27-31	24-28		19-23	23-27		11-14	16-20	20-24		17-21	9	Head Constables and above	
9.	Workshop on Dark Web Forensics Training	5					5-9								1	Sub Inspectors and above	
10.	NCMEC/ICMEC	3										15-17			1	SubInspectors and above	
	Finger Print Branch																
11.	Expert Training in NAFIS	5		6-10	10-14	8-12		9-13		18-22	9-13	27-31		24-28	8	Finger Print Experts	
12.	TOT on Finger Print Science	5											17-21		1	Finger Print Experts	
13.	Refresher Course for AIBE 2024	5				29 th July	/-2 nd Aug								1	Aspirants of AIBE 2024	
	Total	Courses: 41															
	Webinars		TO BE CONDUCTED ON MONTHLY BASIS 12														
			TO BE CONDUCTED ON WONTHLY DASIS 12														

Training Calendar of Central Finger Print Bureau Kolkata for 2024-2025

Sr. No.	Course Name	Duration (IN DAYS)	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MARCH	TOTAL	Eligibility Criteria	Remarks
Finger Print Branch																	
1	Workshop on taking Finger prints	1	23	21	20	23	21	20	22	20	20	20	22	20	12	Govt./PSU Employees	offline
CCTNS																	
2	TOT on CCTNS (Enabled With New Laws)	5		27-31				23-27		25-29		27-31		24-28	5	Sub Inspectors & above	Offline
	Total Courses :																